
Jeff Barnes, Principal barnesj11@hardemancountyschools.org

Cameshia Emerson, Assistant Principal cemerson@hardemancountyschools.org

Rick Rudesill, Assistant Principal rudesillr@hardemancountyschools.org

Elizabeth Alexander ealexander@hardemancountyschools.org

Dawn Allen allend@hardemancountyschools.org

Crystal Anderson andersonc1@hardemancountyschools.org

Lashauna Bell belll7@hardemancountyschools.org

Michelle Boatwright boatwrightm1@hardemancountyschools.org
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Dana Cox coxd@hardemancountyschools.org

Dwana Cranford stanleyd@hardemancountyschools.org

Cameron Crisp crispc3@hardemancountyschools.org

Kim Emerson emersonk@hardemancountyschools.org

Mark Fedor mfedor@hardemancountyschools.org
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Mark Fulghum fulghumm@hardemancountyschools.org
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Aaron Gibson gibsona2@hardemancountyschools.org

Lydia Goodrum goodruml@hardemancountyschools.org

Hannah Graves gravesh@hardemancountyschools.org

Vicki Harris harrisv2@hardemancountyschools.org

Lee Harvey harveyl@hardemancountyschools.org

Samantha Hasapis shasapis@hardemancountyschools.org

Bo Hazelwood hazelwoodb@hardemancountyschools.org

Dirvy Herron herrond2@hardemancountyschools.org

Dylan Hill dhill3@hardemancountyschools.org

Barney Hobbs hobbsb@hardemancountyschools.org

Deborah Hodge hodged2@hardemancountyschools.org

Brad Holmberg holmbergr@hardemancountyschools.org

Janet Humphreys humphreysj@hardemancountyschools.org

Vincent Hunt huntv@hardemancountyschools.org

Marilyn James jamesm@hardemancountyschools.org

Mike Johnson johnsonm54@hardemancountyschools.org
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Sherri Johnson johnsons36@hardemancountyschools.org

Adrienne Jones jonesa24@hardemancountyschools.org

David Kea kead@hardemancountyschools.org

Tammy King kingt@hardemancountyschools.org

Woodrow Lowe lowew1@hardemancountyschools.org

Kaitlin Mauro rialesk@hardemancountyschools.org

Erica Maxwell maxwelle@hardemancountyschools.org

William McBroom mcbroomw@hardemancountyschools.org

Linda McKinnie lfmckinnie@hardemancountyschools.org

Bethany Miller bmiller3@hardemancountyschools.org

Catania Minter minterc@hardemancountyschools.org

Hugh Owens owensh1@hardemancountyschools.org

Melissa Pardue parduem@hardemancountyschools.org

Christie Parker parkerc7@hardemancountyschools.org

Marsha Parsons parsonsm1@hardemancountyschools.org

Shereka Phinnesssee phinnessees@hardemancountyschools.org

Jacob Plunk plunkj@hardemancountyschools.org

Tina Plunk plunkt1@hardemancountyschools.org

Jonna Powell powellj13@hardemancountyschools.org

Lisa Pulse pulsel@hardemancountyschools.org

Suzanne Rhea srhea@hardemancountyschools.org

Barbara Rodgers rogersb@hardemancountyschools.org

LeAnne Shelton sheltonl1@hardemancountyschools.org

William Sipes sipesw@hardemancountyschools.org

Jennifer Smallwood jsmallwood@hardemancountyschools.org

Rashad Smith rsmith10@hardemancountyschools.org

Jordan Stack jstack@hardemancountyschools.org
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Tammy TerBurgh terburgt@hardemancountyschools.org

William TerBurgh terburghw@hardemancountyschools.org

Terri Tims timst@hardemancountyschools.org

Alex Vales avales@hardemancountyschools.org

Ian Wellons wellonsi@hardemancountyschools.org
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